
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
214 
369 
242 
74 

119 
255 

Name 
LUKA 
PAULO GROCHOSKI 
RENAN PEZANI 
HUGO HENRIQUE 
JUNIOR CESAR 
RAPHAEL 

Equipe Moto Best Tm 
1:34.683 
1:35.091 
1:36.605 
1:42.941 
1:45.480 
1:46.471 

Diff 

0.408 
1.922 
8.258 

10.797 
11.788 

Gap 

0.408 
1.514 
6.336 
2.539 
0.991 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
7 
9 
7 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
6 
2 
5 

Class Sub Class Fpm Best Speed 
121,669 
121,147 
119,248 
111,909 
109,215 
108,198 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/08/2023 16:48:34 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
MOTOSCHOOL A 

6a SESSÃO - GRADUADOS A/B 

Practice started at 16:19:25 

AUTODROMO DE POTENZA 3,200 km 

10/08/2023 16:20 


